Gate valve PVC-U 125 mm
spigot 4bar green (0112081)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Operation

Handle material

Material valve

Material spindle

Material housing

Connection

Size

Length

Width

Height

Pressure

green

PVC-U

lever

PVC-U

stainless steel

stainless steel 316

PVC-U

spigot

125 mm

306 mm

250.4 mm

427.2 mm

4 bar

DIMENSIONS

L

R

306 mm

148 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

To fit to metric pipe with ring seal sockets.
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